Specifications
Features
Ultra-compact Fanless Systems
RES-1000
IP67 Rugged Embedded System with Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 U-series Processor (Skylake), 2 X-coded M12 GigE LAN, 2-port M12 USB 2.0,
2 M12 COM, High Performance, Fanless, -30°C to 70°C Extended Temperature
�� Compact & Slim design, IP67 protection
�� Fanless, -30°C to 70°C Operating Temperature

Dimensions Unit : mm/ inch
Front I/O Rear I/O
Order Information
RES-1000-600U RES-1000, Intel® Core™ i7-6600U, 2 GigE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, 2 COM
RES-1000-300U RES-1000, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, 2 GigE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, 2 COM
RES-1000-100U RES-1000, Intel® Core™ i3-6100U, 2 GigE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, 2 COM
RES-1000-955U RES-1000, Intel® Celeron® 3955U, 2 GigE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, 2 COM
Accessories
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2133MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2133MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 2133MHz RAM